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HO/ Branch Address 24/7 Dedicated Toll-Free No SPOC - LEVEL – 1 SPOC- LEVEL-  2 SPOC- LEVEL-  3 

MUMBAI 

Eros Theatre Building, 2ND Floor,42, 

Maharshi Karve Road, East Wing, 

Churchgate,Mumbai   

Pin code: 400020 

Landline Number: 

+91 2266177600 

Name of the SPOC: Gautam Tambe 

Contact No: 86579-33261 

E mail ID: retiree.mediclaim@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC: Mita Sawant  

Contact No: 86574-06132 

E mail ID: 

retiree.mediclaim@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC: Suraj Trivedi  

Contact No: 89577-18282 

E mail ID: suraj.trivedi@kmdastur.com 

CHENNAI 

5th floor, Shanthiram Center, No 1 A, First 

Lane, Nungambakkam High Road, 

Nungambakkam, Chennai  

Pin code: 600 034 

Name of the SPOC: Raja Gopalan  

Contact No: 9551734358 

E mail ID: rajagopalan.vs@kmdastur.com 

AHMEDABAD 

Sixth Floor-606, Shilp Epitome, B/S 

Infostrech, B/H Rajpath Club Road, 

Bodekdev, Ahmedabad-380054 

Name of the SPOC:  Shivani 

Contact No: 8657856418 

E mail ID: shivani.thakkar@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC:  R B Diwankar  

Contact No: 9099998737 

E mail ID: ramesh.diwankar@kmdastur.com 

BARODA (VADODARA) 

310, Gokulesh Complex, Above Sasumaa 

Restaurant, R C Dutt Road, Alkapuri, 

Vadodara  

Pin code: 390005  

Landline Numbers:   (0) 265 6598974 

Name of the SPOC:  Dr. Milap Vyas 

Contact No: 9825623183 

E mail ID: milap.vyas@kmdastur.com 

CHANDIGARH 

SCO 186-187, 2nd Floor, Cabin Number 

205, Sector-8C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh 

– 160008

Landline Number: (0) 172 4646625 

Name of the SPOC: Ravinder Kumar Bahl 

Contact No: 9815913373 

E mail ID: rkbahl@kmdastur.com 

KOCHI 

4th Floor, Sherloff, Sahodaran Ayyappan 

Road, Opp. Metro Pillar No. 775, Kochi  

Pin code: 682 036  

Landline Numbers : 

0484 404 2292 

0484  4046810 

0484 485 9331 

Name of the SPOC: Binu Paul 

Contact No: 9947203762 

E mail ID: binu.paul@kmdastur.com 

KOLKATA 

Suite No.6, 4th Floor, at 60B, Chowringhee 

Road, Kolkata, West Bengal  

Pin code: 700020  

Landline Numbers : 

(0) 33 22892324 

Name of the SPOC: Tapas Chakraborty 

Contact No: 9432366110 

E mail ID: tapas.chakraborty@kmdastur.com 

GURGAON 

305,307, 3rd Floor, DLF Galleria Tower, 

DLF City Phase- IV (NCR), Gurugram 

Pin code: 122002 

Name of the SPOC: Rohit Pandey 

Contact No: 8657036041 

E mail ID: rohit.pandey@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC: Sunil Kapoor 

Contact No: 8657005216 

E mail ID: sunil.kapoor@kmdastur.com 

GURGAON ( NEW) 

701-702 7th Floor Tower B Millenium 

Plaza Sushant Lok Gurugram Haryana 

Pin code: 122009 

Name of the SPOC: Sachin Kumar 

Contact No: 9829344217 

E mail ID: sachin.kumar@kmdastur.com 

INDORE 

311, Diamond Trade Centre, Dr. R S 

Bhandari Marg, Near Janjirwala Choraha, 

Indore  

Pin code: 452001 (M P)  

Landline No: 0731 3500112 

Name of the SPOC: Mayur Agarwal 

Contact No: 9827220466 

E mail ID: mayur.agrawal@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC: Mr. Deepak Dusija 

Contact No: 9424873483 

E mail ID: deepak.dusija@kmdastur.com 

STATEWISE CONTACT MATRIX 



PUNE 

Office 7 Rachana Trade Estate, Plot No 84 

S No105Law Collage Road Erandawana 

Pune  

Pin code: 411004 

  

Name of the SPOC: Amarsinh Bhapkar 

Contact No: 9823971714 

E mail ID: amar.bhapkar@kmdastur.com    

Name of the SPOC: Amod Deshpande 

Contact No: 9422500672 

E mail ID:  

amod.deshpande@kmdastur.com   

  

PATNA 

506A, 5th Floor, Ashiyana Plaza, Budh 

marg, Patna, Bihar  

Pin code: 800001 

  

Name of the SPOC: Mr. Md Imran 

Contact No: 9334330817 

E mail ID: Md.Imran@kmdastur.com  

  

THIRUVANTHAPURAM 

Malabar Province, Carmel Towers, Cotton 

Hill, Vazhuthacaud, Thiuvanthapuram – 

Pin code: 695014 

  

Name of the SPOC: S Sandhya 

Contact No: 9961062277 

E mail ID: sandhya.s@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC: Binu Paul 

Contact No: 9947203762 

E mail ID: binu.paul@kmdastur.com    

  

VIJAYAWADA 

Door No 54-15-9, 3rd Floor, Satyaraj 

Complex , Srinivas Nagar Bank Colony, 

NH5 Service Road, Vijayawada - Andhra 

Pradesh, India 

Pin code: 520 008 

  

Name of the SPOC: Mr. J Raghu Anirudh Gupta 

Contact No: 9115555518 

E mail ID: anirudh.gupta@kmdastur.com  

Name of the SPOC: Mr Madhav Rao 

Contact No: 9000165166 

E mail ID: madhavarao@kmdastur.com 

  

VISHAKHAPATNAM 

Flat No.406, Door No.10-1-9, Vinayagar 

Heights, Waltair Uplan, Visakhapatnam, 

Andhra Pradesh 

Pin code: 530003 

  

Name of the SPOC: Mr. Pudipeddi Narasimha 

Murty 

Contact No: 9949657906 

E mail ID: pn.murty@kmdastur.com   

Name of the SPOC: Mr. A Sriram 

Contact No: 9246614099 

E mail ID: sriram@kmdastur.com    

  

BANGALORE 

510, 5th floor, Brigade Towers, 135, 

Brigade Road, Bengaluru 

Pin code: 560025  

Landline Number: 080-41109953 

Name of the SPOC: Prashant 

Contact No: 8424046414 

E mail ID: kc.prashanth@kmdastur.com   

Name of the SPOC: Jose 

Contact No: 9886723259 

E mail ID: jose.pj@kmdastur.com  

Name of the SPOC: Saranya 

Contact No: 8657030873 

E mail ID: saranya.v@kmdastur.com 

HYDERABAD  

8-2- 686/8/B/55/1, 2nd Floor, Gaumet 

Square, Banjara Hill, Road No.12, 

Hyderabad 

Pin code: 500034  

Landline Number: (0) 40 23556629 

Name of the SPOC: Ashish Kumar 

Contact No: 9985809090 

E mail ID: ashishk.singh@kmdastur.com 

Name of the SPOC: Sowjanya 

Contact No: 8125909504 

E mail ID: sowjanya.k@kmdastur.com 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THANKS & REGARDS 

K.M. Dastur Reinsurance Brokers Private Limited 


